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FILE NAME: RM4DOD_LED_S_SPEC_SHEET_20221026

SPECIFICATION SHEET

RAIL 4 RM4DOD
OUTDOOR . LED . SURFACE . DIRECT

ORDERING LOGIC Example Part Number: RM4DOD-1L35K-G6x8-MB-W-L31-S-1-90

RM4DOD S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1. SERIES 2. COLOR TEMP 3. LENGTH 4. PATTERN 1 5. OPTICS 6. NATATORIUM FINISH
RM4DOD 1L30K 

1L35K
1L40K

3000K
3500K
4000K

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

RA

C
_

2 ft

3 ft

4 ft

5 ft 

6 ft

7 ft

8 ft

9 ft

10 ft

11 ft

12 ft

Continuous Rows
(Replace "A" with length in feet)

Custom Length*

None (leave space empty) 

GA
GAxB

UAxBxC
LAxB

C
_

Square
Rectangle
U-Shape
L-Shape
Custom Pattern*
None (leave space empty)

MB
M

MA
PC

Meta Blanc
Meta Ice
Meta Asymmetric
Polycarbonate

SA
W
B
C

Satin Aluminum
White
Black
Custom Finish
Specify RAL:

90 CRI is available
under OPTIONS

Standard Pattern Minimum Lengths 

A G

A = 4 ft min.
Square

A

B

G

A = 4 ft min.
B = 4 ft min.

Rectangle

B

CA U

A = 3 ft min.
B = 4 ft min.
C = 3 ft min.

U-Shape

B

A L

A = 3 ft min.
B = 3 ft min.

L-Shape

Meta Blanc: Acrylic opal 
diffuse lens

Meta Ice: Acrylic high 
output semi-diffuse lens

Polycarbonate: Semi-
diffuse

Custom Patterns* 
Lengths and a drawing of custom pattern 

are required on page 2

T-Shape Wall-To-CeilingCross / X

Select corner:

Outside 90˚
Inside 90˚ W

AL
L

7. LIGHT LEVEL / DRIVER 8. CIRCUITRY 9. MOUNTING 10. VOLTAGE 11. OPTIONS
L1
L2
L3
L4

Select Driver below.

See Light Level
Performance chart 

on p2.

1

EM

B

BC

1 Circuit

Emergency / Night Light
(not available for 2ft)

Emergency Battery Pack 2

(Limited to ambient temeratures above 0°C)

Emergency Battery Pack for Cold Weather 2 

(Limited to ambient temperatures down to -20°C)

S Surface (Ceiling) 1
2
3
4

120 V
277 V
347 V
UNV (120 - 277V)

90
SP
VH
EF

_

90 CRI, High R9

Surge Protection
Vandal Resistant Hardware
End Feed (Alone fixtures only)
None (leave space empty)

LX Enter desired lm/ft:

*Consult factory. | 1 Pattern record drawings showing locations will be sent out upon order. | 2 Battery operates 4ft sections only. 

Replace "A", "B", "C"
with length in feet.

See minimum
lengths below

PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY @ 3500K

Meta Blanc 
(MB)

Meta Ice 
(M)

Meta Asymmetric 
(MA)

L3 L3 L3

Lumens per foot
80 CRI 586 653 636

90 CRI 513 571 557

Wattage per foot 6.1

Efficacy
80 CRI 97 108 105

90 CRI 84 94 91

L70 Estimate (h) ≥ 60,000 hrs

See page 2 for the complete Light Level Performance chart.

OTHER RAIL WET SERIES PRODUCTS
Rail 4 Wet
S4W-DI

Rail 6 Metro 
S6M

• Efficacy up to 110 LPW
• Integral drivers
• Indirect distribution available with Inverse Mount option
• Standard natatorium finish
• Emergency lighting

E360886

Select Driver: Factory option 0-10V, 1% Dimming
LHE  Lutron H-Series Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
LA2  Lutron A-Series Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED Driver
L5E   Lutron 5-Series EcoSystem LED Driver

PART #:

PREP BY: DATE:

PROJECT: QTY:

NOTES: 

APPROVAL
SIGNATURE:

DATE (DD/MM/YYYY):

Provide Emergency
Battery Pack for type
'A1E' fixtures.

https://www.metalumen.com/product-family/rail-wet-series/
https://www.metalumen.com/product-family/rail-wet-series/
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